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Copper Busbars, WO60

Standard tin-plated Cu busbars used together with busbar
supports.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS
uL

CSA
GL

FEATURES

Description: Tin-plated Cu busbars. The Cu busbar is effectively protected against aggressive media.
Material: Cu-ETP R300 (EN13601), tinned

Length: 2400 mm

Pack quantity: 1 pc.

Approvals: CSA, UL, GL



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number Height

01618

5mm
01619

5mm
01620

5mm
01621

5mm
01623

170mm
01622

5mm
01624

170mm
01625

170mm

WARNING

Width

12mm

15mm

20mm

25mm

12mm

30mm

20mm

30mm

Table 1/1
Depth Material
2400mm Copper
2400mm Copper
2400mm Copper
2400mm Copper
2400mm Copper
2400mm Copper
2400mm Copper
2400mm Copper

Finish

Tinned

Tinned

Tinned

Tinned

Tinned

Tinned

Tinned

Tinned

Cross Section

60mm?

75mm?

700mm?

125mm?

120mm?

150mm?

200mm?

300mm?

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01618
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01619
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01620
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01621
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01623
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01622
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01624
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ng/hoffman/products/enc01625
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

